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» 3rdwave/Blinco Systems Inc., www.3rdwave.co
» 42Q, www.42-q.com

» 4SIGHT Supply Chain Group, www.go4sight.com
» A.Duie Pyle, www.aduiepyle.com

» AFS Technologies, www.afsi.com

» AIMMS Inc., www.aimms.com

» Aligni Incorporated, www.aligni.com

» Atlatl Software Inc., www.AtlatISoftware.com

» BlueGrace Logistics, www.mybluegrace.com

» Causometrix LLC, www.causometrix.com

» Celect, www.celect.com

» CentricsIT, www.CentricsIT.com

» Chainalytics, www.chainalytics.com

» Cheetah Software Systems Inc., www.cheetah.com
» CHEP, www.chep.com

» Cimcorp, www.cimcorp.com

» Cloud Logistics by E2open,
www.gocloudlogistics.com

» Command Alkon, www.commandalkon.com

» Conexiom, www.conexiom.com

» Convey, www.getconvey.com

» Crown Equipment Corporation, www.crown.com

» CrunchTime! Information Systems,
www.crunchtime.com

» DeliveryCircle, www.deliverycircle.com

» dexFreight, www.dexfreight.io

» DMW&H, www.dmwandh.com

» ecUtopia, www.ecutopia.com

» Emerson Cargo Solutions, www.emerson.com/cargo
» enVista, www.envistacorp.com

\

» Esker Inc., www.esker.com

» FASCOR Inc., www.fascor.com

» Fetch Robotics, www.fetchrobotics.com

» Fleet Advantage, www.fleetadvantage.com

» FourKites Inc.,, www.fourkites.com

» GEP, www.gep.com

» Lenovo, www.ibm.com

» iDrive Logistics, www.idrivelogistics.com

» InfinityQS® International Inc., www.infinitygs.com
» Inmar, www.inmar.com

» Innovation Centric Group, www.icgteam.com

» Ivanti, www.ivanti.com

» LevData, www.levadata.com

» Liquidity Services Inc.,, www.liquidityservices.com
» Locus Robotics, www.locusrobotics.com

P Logistical Labs, www.logisticallabs.com

» MatchBack Systems Inc,,
www.matchbacksystems.com

» mondCloud Inc., www.mondcloud.com

» NGC Software, www.ngcsoftware.com

» OM Partners, www.ompartners.com

» Omnichain Solutions, www.omnichains.com
» Oracle, www.oracle.com

» Pace Harmon, www.paceharmon.com

» PathGuide Technologies, www.pathguide.com
» Peoplevox Ltd., www.peoplevox.co.uk

» PINC, www.pinc.com

» Protolabs, www.protolabs.com

» Radley Corporation, www.radley.com

» riskmethods GmbH, www.riskmethods.net
» Roambee Corporation, www.roambee.com
» Ryder System, www.ryder.com

» Saddle Creek Logistics Services,
www.sclogistics.com

» ScoutRFP Inc,, www.scoutrfp.com
» Silvon Software Inc., www.silvon.com
» Simplify Workforce, www.simplifyworkforce.com

» Source One, a Corcentric Company,
www.sourceoneinc.com

» SPS Commerce, www.spscommerce.com
» Tecsys, www.tecsys.com

» The Raymond Corporation,
www.raymondcorp.com

» The Red Flag Group, www.redflaggroup.com
» Tradeshift, www.tradeshift.com

» Trax, www.traxtech.com

» Uber Freight, www.uberfreight.com

» UltraShipTMS, www.ultrashiptms.com

» UNEX Manufacturing, www.unex.com

» Vizinex RFID, www.vizinexrfid.com

» Voiteq, www.voiteq.com

» WarehouseOS,
www.warehousemobilesolutions.com

» Worklete, www.worklete.com
» Workspend, www.workspend.com

» Yale Materials Handling Corporation,
www.yale.com/north-america/en-us/



